gm-elektronik.swiss | adm@gm-elektronik.swiss
GM-8110
100 V
0 V 9 W
15 W
6 W
3 W
0

Certificates
 EN 60268-5
Ordering information | Accessories
GM-8110-SW	 Loudspeaker 100 V incl. U-bracket,
	 black
GM-8110-WS	 Loudspeaker 100 V incl. U-bracket,
	 white
GM-8439	 Ball-holder, black
GM-8440	 Ball-holder, white
Colors	 NCS or RAL available on request
gm-elektronik.swiss | adm@gm-elektronik.swiss
20
5 15
5
ca. 155 ca. 220
10
3 33
43
94 80
20
6
35
10
145  140
47
Ø 10
Ø 20
Ø 5
Abmessungen und Montage (Massangaben in mm)
1 2
— 	500 HZ
— 	 1 kHZ
—  	 2 kHZ
—  	 4 kHZ
— 	 8 kHZ
0˚
Page 2 | 2
COMPACT SPEAKER GM-8110
ds_GM-8110_08_en
Dimensions and fitting (measuring in mm)
Frequency response | Polar plot
Option with ball-holder